



ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	REMARKS	QUA
1	488.610.189	Crimper Rotor 6ft.		1
	488.610.244	Crimper Rotor 8ft.		1
	488.610.320	Crimper Rotor 10.5ft.		1
2	802.160.550	Bolt M16 x 55		8
3	830.160.160	Self Lock Nut M16 10.9 - ISO 10511		8
4	864.160.030	Washer M16 - ISO 7089		8
5	804.080.200	Bolt M8 x 20 - ISO 4017		6
6	866.080.020	Spring Washer M8 - DIN 127		6
7	880.060.104	Grease nipple M6 45deg. DIN 71412B		2
8	802.080.350	Bolt M8 x 35 - ISO 4014		4
9	830.080.080	Self Lock Nut M8 - ISO 10511		4
10	741.500.610	Bearing RCJY50-N		2
11	460.503.550	Jack for crimper roller		2
12	494.065.194	Frame Crimper Roller 6ft		1
	494.065.255	Frame Crimper Roller 8ft.		1
	494.065.331	Frame Crimper Roller 10.5ft.		1
13	521.161.000	Top link pin Cat. 0 - 16.1 x 100		2
14	523.030.750	R-Clip Round 3, DIN 11024		2
15	468.022.480	Bearing shield		2
16	856.303.000	Plug M30x1.5		1
17	521.221.600	3-point pin		2
18	521.191.600	Top link pin OS		1
19	523.051.000	R-clip Round 5, DIN 11024		3
20	406.500.220	Distane bush		2
21	468.032.402	Protection cover		2
22	922.260.414	Label RTP Outdoors		2
23	921.280.402	Safety decall VS		2
24	444.803.100	Toolbox Complete		1
25	900.280.402	Safety decall manual		1
26	468.030.530	Toolbox contraplate		2
27	866.080.020	Spring Washer M8 - DIN 127		2
28	804.080.200	Bolt M8 x 20 - ISO 4017		2
29	954.260.000	Decall Goliath 6		2
	954.260.002	Decall Goliath 8		2
	954.260.004	Decall Goliath 10		2